
Williams Township, Precinct 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
August 2024 Primary Recount

Bay CountyAugust 6, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

868Ballots Cast - Total 868 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

Vote For 1
REP Supervisor -- Republican Williams Township

WILLARD BUTTERFIELD 135 135 0 0

DANIEL DORAN 192 192 0 0

JEROME PUTT 199 199 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 527 527 0 0

Contest Totals 551 551 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

Vote For 4
REP Trustee -- Republican Williams Township

DOUG BEHMLANDER 263 263 0 0

JASON GIARDINA 94 94 0 0

JASON GOWER 253 253 0 0

SOFIA GUTIERREZ 106 106 0 0

THOMAS PAIGE 248 248 0 0

JAMES PLANT 223 223 0 0

ADAM SODE 97 97 0 0

STEVEN VANTOL 157 157 0 0

ERIC ZIELINSKI 221 221 0 0

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1,663 1,663 0 0

Contest Totals 2,204 2,204 0 0
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Williams Township, Precinct 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report
August 2024 Primary Recount

Bay CountyAugust 6, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

336Ballots Cast - Total 336 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

Vote For 1
REP Supervisor -- Republican Williams Township

WILLARD BUTTERFIELD 61 61 0 0

DANIEL DORAN 44 44 0 0

JEROME PUTT 70 70 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 175 175 0 0

Contest Totals 193 193 0 0

TOTAL Election
Day

ABSENTE
E

Early
Voting

Vote For 4
REP Trustee -- Republican Williams Township

DOUG BEHMLANDER 81 81 0 0

JASON GIARDINA 24 24 0 0

JASON GOWER 110 110 0 0

SOFIA GUTIERREZ 33 33 0 0

THOMAS PAIGE 86 86 0 0

JAMES PLANT 82 82 0 0

ADAM SODE 29 29 0 0

STEVEN VANTOL 65 65 0 0

ERIC ZIELINSKI 82 82 0 0

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 592 592 0 0

Contest Totals 772 772 0 0
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